ENHANCED 80/20 PLAN rOR ACTIVE EMPLOVEES WHO ARE MEDICARE
PRIMARY DUE TO UPCOMING RETIREMENT OR RIF

MONTHLY PREMIUM RATES January 1, 2016 - December 31, 2016
PARTICIPATION IN WELLNESS ACTIVITIES

WELLNESS ACTIVITIES

Tobacco-free Attestation
or QuitlineNC Enrollment

Primary Care Provider Selection
and PCMH Video Viewing

Take/Update Health Assessment
with Biometrics

3 COMPLETED

2 COMPLETED

MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR ACTIVE MEMBER ONLY

Employee Only

Employee + Family

MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR ACTIVE EMPLOYEE AND DEPENDENT(S)

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Family

ACTIVE EMPLOYEE AND MEDICARE PRIMARY DE

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Spouse

$699.42

$164.26

$444.12

$164.26

$724.42

Employee + Family

$444.12

$724.42

$739.42

$749.42

$214.26

$494.12

$214.26

$189.26 $189.26 | $204.26
...... $43376 $43376 $44876
...... $46912 $46912 $43412
PENDENT(S)
$189.26 $189.26 | $204.26
...... $43376 $43376 $44876
...... $46912 $46912 $43412

1 COMPLETED

$764.42

$229.26

$509.12

$229.26

$494.12

$509.12

A

O COMPLETED
v

$79.20 $104.20
$359.72 $384.72
$725.52 $750.52
$764.42 $789.42
$229.26 $254.26
$473.76 $498.76
$509.12 $534.12
$229.26 $254.26
$473.76 $498.76
$509.12 $534.12
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